[ He_aB5A0_00_0-A-001]

Section: BO - ENGINE

6040 HTS -> 16001

Ref: B0.00.0 (1)

ENGINE TCD 6.1 L6 T41

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[6040 HTS -> 16001]

1 25009713 1 engine TCD 6.1 L6 T4l
ON ORDERING PLEASE

ENGINE NO. REQUIRED

171



6040 HTS -> 16001

Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.00.1 (1)
PARTS SET - ENGINE MOUNTING

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[6040 HTS -> 16001]

1 16061890 2 vent
4 16064263 2 pipe fitting m 22 p.1.5/ 3.8"
5 0.019.9138.3 2 tube

6 16064262 2 pipe fitting m 22 p.1.5/ 1.2"
7 0.019.4734.4 2 valve

H9_QA5U2_00_0-A-00

>




H9_QB5A0_01_0-A-00

>

Section: BO - ENGINE

6040 HTS -> 16001

PARTS SET - ENGINE MOUNTING

Ref: B0.00.2 (1)

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[6040 HTS -> 16001] 16462 <-

1 16064285 1 connection

2 2.3249.694.2 1 pipe fitting

3 2.3249.695.2 1 pipe union m14x1.5
4 2.1549.785.2 1 spacer

5 2.1560.012.0 1 gasket 16.2 x 22

6 2.1560.010.0 3 gasket 14.2 x 20

1/1



H9_QB5A0_01_0-A-002

Section: BO - ENGINE

6040 HTS -> 16001

PARTS SET - ENGINE MOUNTING

Ref: B0.00.2 (2)

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[6040 HTS -> 16001] -> 16413

1 16064285 1 connection

2 2.3249.694.2 1 pipe fitting

3 2.3249.799.2 1 pipe union m14x1.5
4 2.3249.800.2 1 pipe union m14x1.5
5 2.1560.012.0 1 gasket 16.2 x 22

6 2.1560.010.0 3 gasket 14.2 x 20

1/1



H9_Z75A0_01_0-D-001

Section: BO - ENGINE
PARTS SET - ENGINE MOUNTING

6040 HTS -> 16001

Ref: B0.00.3 (1)

Fig. P/n QTY Name

25 16064285 1 connection

26 2.3249.800.2 1 pipe union m14x1.5
27 2.3249.799.2 1 pipe union m14x1.5
28 2.3249.694.2 1 pipe fitting

29 2.1560.010.0 3 gasket 14.2 x 20

30 2.1560.012.0 1 gasket 16.2 x 22

1/1



6040 HTS -> 16001
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.0
FASTENINGS

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[6040 HTS -> 16001]

Engine serial number:

11292623 11301797 11323322 11327507 11337434 11337435 11337436 11337437 11337883 11337884 11337885
11337886 11344882 11383703 11383704 11383705 11383706 11383707 11383708 11390695 11390696 11391654
11391655 11391656 11391657 11391658 11391659 11391660 11391661 11391662 11391663 11391664 11391665
11401915 11401916 11401917 11401918 11401919 11401920 11401921 11401922 11411245 11411246 11427260
11433085 11433086 11433087 11433088 11433089 11433090 11433091 11433092 11433093 11438423 11438424
11439607 11439608 11439609 11440681 11440682 11440683 11440684 11440685 11440686 11440687 11440688
11440689 11440690 11440691 11440692 11440693 11440694 11440695 11440696 11440697 11440698 11440699
11440700 11440701 11440702 11440703 11440704 11440705 11449326 11449327 11449328 11449329 11449330
11449331 11498960 11498961 11498962 11498963 11498964 11498965 11498966 11498967 11498968 11498969
11498970 11498971 11498972 11498973 11498974 11498975 11498976 11498977 11498978 11498979 11498980
11498981 11498982 11498983 11498984 11498985 11498986 11498987 11498988 11498989 11498990 11498991
11498992 11498993 11498994 11498995 11498996 11498997 11498998 11498999 11499000 11499001 11499002
11499003 11499004 11499005 11499006 11499007 11499008 11499009 11513072 11513073 11513074 11513075
11513076 11513077 11513078 11513079 11513080 11513081 11513082 11513083 11513084 11513085 11513086
11513087 11513088 11513089 11513090 11513091 11513092 11513093 11513094 11513095 11513096 11513097
11513098 11513099 11513100 11513101 11513102 11513103 11513104 11513105 11513106 11513107 11513108
11513109 11513110 11513111 11513112 11513113 11513114 11513115 11513116 11513117 11513118 11513119
11513120 11513121 11516689 11516690 11516691 11516692 11518696 11518697 11518698 11518699 11518700
11518701 11518702 11518703 11518704 11518705 11518706 11518707 11518708 11518709 11518710 11518711
11518712 11518713 11518714 11518715 11518716 11518717 11518718 11518719 11518720 11521781 11521782
11521783 11521784 11521785 11521786 11521787 11521788 11521789 11521790 11521791 11521792 11521793
11521794 11521795 11521796 11521797 11521798 11521799 11521800 11521801 11521802 11521803 11521804
11521805 11521806 11521807 11521808 11521809 11521810 11521811 11521812 11521813 11521814 11521815
11521816 11521817 11521818 11521819 11521820 11521821 11521822 11521823 11521824 11521825 11521826
11521827 11521828 11521829 11521830 11539039 11539040 11539041 11539042 11539043 11539044 11539045
11539046 11539047 11539048 11539049 11539050 11539051 11539052 11539053 11539054 11539055 11539056
11539057 11539058 11539059 11539060 11539061 11539062 11539063 11539064 11539065 11539066 11539067
11539068 11539069 11539070 11539071 11539072 11539073 11539074 11539075 11539076 11539077 11539078
11539079 11539080 11539081 11539082 11539083 11539084 11539085 11539086 11539087 11539088

1 01143362 12 screw
5 Nm, 30 Nm. consult workshop manual
EN 1662 -F-M8X35-10.9-A4C

2 04504325 1 gasket

3 01181406 1 bushing
H 2341 -B11X8-FE/ZN12C*

171



0507 2797

6040 HTS -> 16001
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.2
FASTENINGS

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[6040 HTS -> 16001]

Engine serial number:

11292623 11301797 11323322 11327507 11337434 11337435 11337436 11337437 11337883 11337884 11337885
11337886 11344882 11383703 11383704 11383705 11383706 11383707 11383708 11390695 11390696 11391654
11391655 11391656 11391657 11391658 11391659 11391660 11391661 11391662 11391663 11391664 11391665
11401915 11401916 11401917 11401918 11401919 11401920 11401921 11401922 11411245 11411246 11427260
11433085 11433086 11433087 11433088 11433089 11433090 11433091 11433092 11433093 11438423 11438424
11439607 11439608 11439609 11440681 11440682 11440683 11440684 11440685 11440686 11440687 11440688
11440689 11440690 11440691 11440692 11440693 11440694 11440695 11440696 11440697 11440698 11440699
11440700 11440701 11440702 11440703 11440704 11440705 11449326 11449327 11449328 11449329 11449330
11449331 11498960 11498961 11498962 11498963 11498964 11498965 11498966 11498967 11498968 11498969
11498970 11498971 11498972 11498973 11498974 11498975 11498976 11498977 11498978 11498979 11498980
11498981 11498982 11498983 11498984 11498985 11498986 11498987 11498988 11498989 11498990 11498991
11498992 11498993 11498994 11498995 11498996 11498997 11498998 11498999 11499000 11499001 11499002
11499003 11499004 11499005 11499006 11499007 11499008 11499009 11513072 11513073 11513074 11513075
11513076 11513077 11513078 11513079 11513080 11513081 11513082 11513083 11513084 11513085 11513086
11513087 11513088 11513089 11513090 11513091 11513092 11513093 11513094 11513095 11513096 11513097
11513098 11513099 11513100 11513101 11513102 11513103 11513104 11513105 11513106 11513107 11513108
11513109 11513110 11513111 11513112 11513113 11513114 11513115 11513116 11513117 11513118 11513119
11513120 11513121 11516689 11516690 11516691 11516692 11518696 11518697 11518698 11518699 11518700
11518701 11518702 11518703 11518704 11518705 11518706 11518707 11518708 11518709 11518710 11518711
11518712 11518713 11518714 11518715 11518716 11518717 11518718 11518719 11518720 11521781 11521782
11521783 11521784 11521785 11521786 11521787 11521788 11521789 11521790 11521791 11521792 11521793
11521794 11521795 11521796 11521797 11521798 11521799 11521800 11521801 11521802 11521803 11521804
11521805 11521806 11521807 11521808 11521809 11521810 11521811 11521812 11521813 11521814 11521815
11521816 11521817 11521818 11521819 11521820 11521821 11521822 11521823 11521824 11521825 11521826
11521827 11521828 11521829 11521830 11539039 11539040 11539041 11539042 11539043 11539044 11539045
11539046 11539047 11539048 11539049 11539050 11539051 11539052 11539053 11539054 11539055 11539056
11539057 11539058 11539059 11539060 11539061 11539062 11539063 11539064 11539065 11539066 11539067
11539068 11539069 11539070 11539071 11539072 11539073 11539074 11539075 11539076 11539077 11539078
11539079 11539080 11539081 11539082 11539083 11539084 11539085 11539086 11539087 11539088

1 01181438 1 screw

30 Nm

EN 1662 -F-M8X55-10.9-ZNAL-A
2 01181437 3 screw

20 Nm

EN 1662 -F-M8X45-10.9-ZNAL-A

171



6040 HTS -> 16001
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.3
SERIE GUARNIZIONI

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[6040 HTS -> 16001]

Engine serial number:

11292623 11301797 11323322 11327507 11337434 11337435 11337436 11337437 11337883 11337884 11337885
11337886 11344882 11383703 11383704 11383705 11383706 11383707 11383708 11390695 11390696 11391654
11391655 11391656 11391657 11391658 11391659 11391660 11391661 11391662 11391663 11391664 11391665
11401915 11401916 11401917 11401918 11401919 11401920 11401921 11401922 11411245 11411246 11427260
11433085 11433086 11433087 11433088 11433089 11433090 11433091 11433092 11433093 11438423 11438424
11439607 11439608 11439609 11440681 11440682 11440683 11440684 11440685 11440686 11440687 11440688
11440689 11440690 11440691 11440692 11440693 11440694 11440695 11440696 11440697 11440698 11440699
11440700 11440701 11440702 11440703 11440704 11440705 11449326 11449327 11449328 11449329 11449330
11449331 11498960 11498961 11498962 11498963 11498964 11498965 11498966 11498967 11498968 11498969
11498970 11498971 11498972 11498973 11498974 11498975 11498976 11498977 11498978 11498979 11498980
11498981 11498982 11498983 11498984 11498985 11498986 11498987 11498988 11498989 11498990 11498991
11498992 11498993 11498994 11498995 11498996 11498997 11498998 11498999 11499000 11499001 11499002
11499003 11499004 11499005 11499006 11499007 11499008 11499009 11513072 11513073 11513074 11513075
11513076 11513077 11513078 11513079 11513080 11513081 11513082 11513083 11513084 11513085 11513086
11513087 11513088 11513089 11513090 11513091 11513092 11513093 11513094 11513095 11513096 11513097
11513098 11513099 11513100 11513101 11513102 11513103 11513104 11513105 11513106 11513107 11513108
11513109 11513110 11513111 11513112 11513113 11513114 11513115 11513116 11513117 11513118 11513119
11513120 11513121 11516689 11516690 11516691 11516692 11518696 11518697 11518698 11518699 11518700
11518701 11518702 11518703 11518704 11518705 11518706 11518707 11518708 11518709 11518710 11518711
11518712 11518713 11518714 11518715 11518716 11518717 11518718 11518719 11518720 11521781 11521782
11521783 11521784 11521785 11521786 11521787 11521788 11521789 11521790 11521791 11521792 11521793
11521794 11521795 11521796 11521797 11521798 11521799 11521800 11521801 11521802 11521803 11521804
11521805 11521806 11521807 11521808 11521809 11521810 11521811 11521812 11521813 11521814 11521815
11521816 11521817 11521818 11521819 11521820 11521821 11521822 11521823 11521824 11521825 11521826
11521827 11521828 11521829 11521830 11539039 11539040 11539041 11539042 11539043 11539044 11539045
11539046 11539047 11539048 11539049 11539050 11539051 11539052 11539053 11539054 11539055 11539056
11539057 11539058 11539059 11539060 11539061 11539062 11539063 11539064 11539065 11539066 11539067
11539068 11539069 11539070 11539071 11539072 11539073 11539074 11539075 11539076 11539077 11539078
11539079 11539080 11539081 11539082 11539083 11539084 11539085 11539086 11539087 11539088

1 02937844 1 gasket set

THE KIT DOES NOT CONTAIN ALL THE GASKETS:

SEE SM 0199-99-9449

1/1



6040 HTS -> 16001
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.4
BLEEDING TUBE

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[6040 HTS -> 16001]

Engine serial number:

11292623 11301797 11323322 11327507 11337434 11337435 11337436 11337437 11337883 11337884 11337885
11337886 11344882 11383703 11383704 11383705 11383706 11383707 11383708 11390695 11390696 11391654
11391655 11391656 11391657 11391658 11391659 11391660 11391661 11391662 11391663 11391664 11391665
11401915 11401916 11401917 11401918 11401919 11401920 11401921 11401922 11411245 11411246 11427260
11433085 11433086 11433087 11433088 11433089 11433090 11433091 11433092 11433093 11438423 11438424
11439607 11439608 11439609 11440681 11440682 11440683 11440684 11440685 11440686 11440687 11440688
11440689 11440690 11440691 11440692 11440693 11440694 11440695 11440696 11440697 11440698 11440699
11440700 11440701 11440702 11440703 11440704 11440705 11449326 11449327 11449328 11449329 11449330
11449331 11498960 11498961 11498962 11498963 11498964 11498965 11498966 11498967 11498968 11498969
11498970 11498971 11498972 11498973 11498974 11498975 11498976 11498977 11498978 11498979 11498980
11498981 11498982 11498983 11498984 11498985 11498986 11498987 11498988 11498989 11498990 11498991
11498992 11498993 11498994 11498995 11498996 11498997 11498998 11498999 11499000 11499001 11499002
11499003 11499004 11499005 11499006 11499007 11499008 11499009 11513072 11513073 11513074 11513075
11513076 11513077 11513078 11513079 11513080 11513081 11513082 11513083 11513084 11513085 11513086
11513087 11513088 11513089 11513090 11513091 11513092 11513093 11513094 11513095 11513096 11513097
11513098 11513099 11513100 11513101 11513102 11513103 11513104 11513105 11513106 11513107 11513108
11513109 11513110 11513111 11513112 11513113 11513114 11513115 11513116 11513117 11513118 11513119
11513120 11513121 11516689 11516690 11516691 11516692 11518696 11518697 11518698 11518699 11518700
11518701 11518702 11518703 11518704 11518705 11518706 11518707 11518708 11518709 11518710 11518711
11518712 11518713 11518714 11518715 11518716 11518717 11518718 11518719 11518720 11521781 11521782
11521783 11521784 11521785 11521786 11521787 11521788 11521789 11521790 11521791 11521792 11521793
11521794 11521795 11521796 11521797 11521798 11521799 11521800 11521801 11521802 11521803 11521804
11521805 11521806 11521807 11521808 11521809 11521810 11521811 11521812 11521813 11521814 11521815
11521816 11521817 11521818 11521819 11521820 11521821 11521822 11521823 11521824 11521825 11521826
11521827 11521828 11521829 11521830 11539039 11539040 11539041 11539042 11539043 11539044 11539045
11539046 11539047 11539048 11539049 11539050 11539051 11539052 11539053 11539054 11539055 11539056
11539057 11539058 11539059 11539060 11539061 11539062 11539063 11539064 11539065 11539066 11539067
11539068 11539069 11539070 11539071 11539072 11539073 11539074 11539075 11539076 11539077 11539078
11539079 11539080 11539081 11539082 11539083 11539084 11539085 11539086 11539087 11539088

1 01178750 1 clamp
DIN 3021 -A-29X15
2 04504657 1 tube
3 01173523 2 fascia
DIN 3016 -1-A1-25X20-W1-2
4 01181433 1 screw
20 Nm

EN 1662 -F-M8X20-LG2,5-10.9-ZNAL-A

171



6040 HTS -> 16001
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.5
CRANKCASE BREATHER

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[6040 HTS -> 16001]

Engine serial number:

11292623 11301797 11323322 11327507 11337434 11337435 11337436 11337437 11337883 11337884 11337885
11337886 11344882 11383703 11383704 11383705 11383706 11383707 11383708 11390695 11390696 11391654
11391655 11391656 11391657 11391658 11391659 11391660 11391661 11391662 11391663 11391664 11391665
11401915 11401916 11401917 11401918 11401919 11401920 11401921 11401922 11411245 11411246 11427260
11433085 11433086 11433087 11433088 11433089 11433090 11433091 11433092 11433093 11438423 11438424
11439607 11439608 11439609 11440681 11440682 11440683 11440684 11440685 11440686 11440687 11440688
11440689 11440690 11440691 11440692 11440693 11440694 11440695 11440696 11440697 11440698 11440699
11440700 11440701 11440702 11440703 11440704 11440705 11449326 11449327 11449328 11449329 11449330
11449331 11498960 11498961 11498962 11498963 11498964 11498965 11498966 11498967 11498968 11498969
11498970 11498971 11498972 11498973 11498974 11498975 11498976 11498977 11498978 11498979 11498980
11498981 11498982 11498983 11498984 11498985 11498986 11498987 11498988 11498989 11498990 11498991
11498992 11498993 11498994 11498995 11498996 11498997 11498998 11498999 11499000 11499001 11499002
11499003 11499004 11499005 11499006 11499007 11499008 11499009 11513072 11513073 11513074 11513075
11513076 11513077 11513078 11513079 11513080 11513081 11513082 11513083 11513084 11513085 11513086
11513087 11513088 11513089 11513090 11513091 11513092 11513093 11513094 11513095 11513096 11513097
11513098 11513099 11513100 11513101 11513102 11513103 11513104 11513105 11513106 11513107 11513108
11513109 11513110 11513111 11513112 11513113 11513114 11513115 11513116 11513117 11513118 11513119
11513120 11513121 11516689 11516690 11516691 11516692 11518696 11518697 11518698 11518699 11518700
11518701 11518702 11518703 11518704 11518705 11518706 11518707 11518708 11518709 11518710 11518711
11518712 11518713 11518714 11518715 11518716 11518717 11518718 11518719 11518720 11521781 11521782
11521783 11521784 11521785 11521786 11521787 11521788 11521789 11521790 11521791 11521792 11521793
11521794 11521795 11521796 11521797 11521798 11521799 11521800 11521801 11521802 11521803 11521804
11521805 11521806 11521807 11521808 11521809 11521810 11521811 11521812 11521813 11521814 11521815
11521816 11521817 11521818 11521819 11521820 11521821 11521822 11521823 11521824 11521825 11521826
11521827 11521828 11521829 11521830 11539039 11539040 11539041 11539042 11539043 11539044 11539045
11539046 11539047 11539048 11539049 11539050 11539051 11539052 11539053 11539054 11539055 11539056
11539057 11539058 11539059 11539060 11539061 11539062 11539063 11539064 11539065 11539066 11539067
11539068 11539069 11539070 11539071 11539072 11539073 11539074 11539075 11539076 11539077 11539078
11539079 11539080 11539081 11539082 11539083 11539084 11539085 11539086 11539087 11539088

1 01181442 1 screw moé6x12

13 Nm

EN 1662 -F-M6X12-10.9-ZNAL-A
2 01181433 1 screw

13 Nm

EN 1662 -F-M8X20-LG2,5-10.9-ZNAL-A
5 04298547 1 rubber plug
6 04905110 1 breather

WITH POS.... (5)
7 01181432 2 screw m8x30

21 Nm

EN 1662 -F-M&8X30-10.9-ZNAL-A
8 04504866 1 tube

1/2



6040 HTS -> 16001
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.5
CRANKCASE BREATHER

Fig. P/n QTY Name

WITH POS.... 11-13 20 Nm

11 02144961 2 fascia
12 04291246 1 rubber tube
H 3407 -F8X14X72-EAM/ARAMID/EAM
13 01182878 1 fascia
H 3461 -F-13,0/8
14 01118737 1 oil seal 22 x 27
DIN 7603 -A22X27-CU
15 04505853 1 pipe union
80 Nm
16 04504828 1 support
18 01182878 1 fascia

H 3461 -F-13,0/8

2/2



Thank you so much for reading.
Please click the “Buy Now!”
button below to download the

complete manual.

After you pay.
You can download the most
perfect and complete manual In

the world immediately.

Our support email:

ebooklibonline@outlook.com


https://www.ebooklibonline.com/downloads/deutz-fahr-6040-hst-eco-tier-4i-2012-parts-catalogue-manual-instant-download-sn-16001-and-up/



